UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2416420020 Fee: $107.00
CEDRIC GILES

COOK COUNTY CLERK'S CFFICE
Date 6/12/2024 913 AM Pg: 1 of 7

RECORDING COVER PAGE

Fidelity National Title

UCC
0C24006043



2416420020 Page: 2 of 7

b NOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

-

LOAN FUNDER LLC, SERIES 76152 _l
645 Madison Ave, 19 Floor
New Y on;, NY 10022

L |

-—" -
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provigs only v, Osb/ b nav {12 or 16} (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debior’s name); if any part of the individual Deblor's
name wil not fit in ine 1b, leave all of dem 1 1.nh check here Dmdproviielluhdividuall)ebtwir‘mmﬁmhlan100t'l1eF‘rwac‘nu&ahnunMdunm(Fommc1m

Ta, ORGANIZATION'S NAME e
FBI INVESTMENTS LLC
R TNDVIDUAL'S SUFRTANE = FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADOTIONAL RAME[SYINITIAL(S) | SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS oY STATE | FOBTAL CODE COUNTRY
1815 South Main Street Lombard I 60148 UsAa

2 DEBTOR’S NAME: Previda only one Deblor name (2a or 2b) {Use sxact, 1P} do not omh, modily, or abbrevists any part of the Debioe's name); if sny part of the individus! Dabisr's
rame wh not il in ne 20, leave all of Rers 2 blank, deck here [T and provide i i Zwvidual Dablor information in itens 10 of the Fincing Statsment Addenm (Fomm UCC1AC)

22, ORGANIZATION'S NAME

—— I —
ORI, FONIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERY A NAME ADDMONAL FAMESNITIALES)  |50FFX

20. MABLING ADDRERS cmy STATE |POSTAL CODE COUNTRY

3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only nge_Ss’wred Ty name {38 or 3b)

38, ORGANIZATION'S NAME
Loan Funder LLC, Series 76152
ORI b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNANE FIRST PERSONAL NAME .V l’wmam. NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS cIy STAT= | POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
645 Madison Avenue, 19th Floor New York NY- 11M22 ‘ USA

4, COLLATERAL; This financing statersent covers the following collateral;

All of Debtor’s right, title and nterest in and to afl buildings, structures, fixtures, additions, enlargements, ex¢e:s/ons, modifications,
repairs, repiacements, Improvements and all other property as more particularly described in Rider to UCC filio; avtached hereto, now
or hereafier erected or located on that certain real property commonly known as 16548 Park Ave., Markham, a1 <0 128 as further
described in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof.

6. Chack oply ¥ applicable and check anlv one bax: Coliateral ts DheidlnaTn.m[see UCC1A, item 17 and Instructions) baing administered by @ Decadent's Personal Representative
63, Check gnly if spplicable and check oply ons box: 6b. Check only if applicable and check galy one boi
Public-Finance Transacion Manutachured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility | I Agricutiural Lien Ron-UCC Fillng

-
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION {F applicable): I ILessw‘Lnssot D Consignae/Consignor D SellerfBuyer D BalleafBaiior ﬂmnseen.m
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

File in Cook County, IL

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (Form UCC-1) (Rev. 07/01/23)

Pveery namercas v () AS00 03 (/z.gm@
2;3 | |



2416420020 Page: 3 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

9. MAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a of 1bon Financing Stetement; if line 1b was left blank

botause individual Deblor name did not fit, check here D

[Qa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

FBI INVESTMENTS LLC

8b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)

[SUFFIX

10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Privide #7Ja or 10b) onty one additional Debtor name or Bieblor name that did not it in Bne 1b or 2b of the Financing Staternent (Form UCC1) {use exact, full name;
do not omit, modty, or abbreviabe <.y part of the Deblor's neme) and enter the mailing address in line 10¢

10a. ORGANIZATIONGNAME |

10k, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

INDMIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME

OR

[ TNDVIDUALS ADUIMONAL NANIE(GHINTIAL(S) 7 TSUEFX
T0c. MAILING ADDRESS [cmy STATE |posmoons COUNTRY
1. IADDITIONAI_ SECURED PARTY'S NAME of g ASSIGNO 3ECURED PARTY'’S NAME: Provide only one name {11a or 11b)

Ta, Y 4
11b. INDIVIDUALS SURNAME TFIRST PERSYNZ L TAVME ADDITIONAL NAME{SHINITIALS) SUFFIX

T1c. MAIING ADDRESS

oy STATE |WFALWE [COUNTRY

12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 {Collateraly

13, Elrhh FINANGING STATEMENT ix 4o be filed fior record] for recorded) in the
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (W applicabila)

14. This FINANCING STATEMENT:
covers timber tobe at [ Joovers as-extracted cotatsral [t 050 a3 a fere fing

15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estale descbed in lem 16
{if Debtor doas not have 2 racond intanesty:

16. Desaription of rest estate:

All of Debtor’s right, title and interest in and to all
buildings, structures, fixtures, additions, enlargements,
extensions, modifications, repairs, replacements,
improvements and all other property as more
particularly described in Rider to UCC filing attached
hereto, now or hereafter erected or located on that
certain real property commonly known as 16548 Park Ave.,
Markham, IL 60428 as further described in Exhibit A.

17. MISCELLANEQUS:

SECURED PARTY COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (Farm UCC1Ad) (Rav. 07/01/23)



2416420020 Page: 4 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE FINANCING STATEMENT

Debtor: FBI INVESTMENTS LLC

Secured Party:  LOAN FUNDER LLC, SERIES 76152

ITEM 4 (CONTINUED): All right, title and interest of Debtor in and to the following (collectively, the
“Property”):

1
2

The real property described in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof (the "Land");

Al} additional lands, estates and development nights hereafter acquired by Debtor for use in connection
with the Land and the development of the Land and all additional lands and estates therein which may,
from time to time, by supplemental mortgage or otherwise be expressly made subject to the lien of the
Security Instrameat (as defined below);

The buildings, siructures, fixtures, additions, enlargements, extensions, modifications, repairs,
replacements and imr0vements now or hereafter erected or located on the Land (the "Improvements");

All easements, rights-of-vray or use, rights, strips and gores of land, streets, ways, alleys, passages, sewer
rights, water, water courses, w«ter rights and powers, air rights and development rights, and all estates,
rights, titles, interests, privileges, liberties, servitudes, tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances of any
pature whatsoever, in any way new o: hereafter belonging, relating or pertaining to the Land and the
Improvements and the reversion and revezsions, remainder and remainders, and all land Iying in the bed
of any street, road or avenue, opened o. pronosed, in front of or adjoining the Land, to the center line
thereof and all the estates, rights, titles, interests. dower and rights of dower, curtesy and rights of curtesy,
property, possession, claim and demand whatsaer ¢, both at law and in equity, of Debtor of, in and to the
Land and the Improvements and every part and parcel thereof, with the appurtenances thereto;

All machinery, equipment, fixtures (including, but not limit=d to, all heating, air conditioning, plumbing,
lighting, communications and elevator fixtures) and other zenperty of every kind and nature whatsoever
owned by Debtor, or in which Debtor has or shall have an inters?, now or hereafter located upon the Land
and the Improvements, or appurtenant thereto, and usable in connection with the present or future operation
and occupancy of the Land and the Improvements and all building »guipment, materials and supplies of
any nature whatsoever owned by Debtor, or in which Debtor has or shall baw; an interest, now or bereafter
located upon the Land and the Improvements, or appurtenant thereto, o vsahle in connection with the
present or future operation and occupancy of the Land and the Improvements (collectively, the "Personal
Property™), and the right, title and interest of Debtor in and to any of the Personal Zroperty which may be
subject to any security interests, as defined in the Uniform Commercial Code, as adojued and enacted by
the state or states where any of the Property is located, superior in lien to the lien of the Secvzity Instrument
and all proceeds and products of the above;

All leases, subleases and other agreements affecting the use, enjoyment or occupancy of the Land and/or
the Improvements heretofore or hereafter entered into and all extensions, amendments and modi.icatons
thereto, whether before or after the filing by or against Debtor of any pefition for relief under 11 U.S.C.
§§ 101 et seq., as the same may be amended from time to time (the "bankruptcy code™) (the "leases™) and
all right, title and mterest of Debtor, its successors and assigns therein and thereunder, including, without
limitation, cash or securities deposited thereunder to secure the performance by the lessees of their
obligations thereunder and all rents, additional rents, revenues, issues and profits (including all oil and gas
or other mineral royalties and bonuses) from the Land and the Improvements whether paid or accruing
before or after the filing by or against Debtor of any petition. for relief under the baokruptey code (the

rents") and all proceeds from the sale or other disposition of the leases and the right to receive and apply
the rents to the payment of the indebtedness secured by the Security Instrament;

All proceeds of and any unearned premiums on any insurance policies covering the Property, including,
without limitation, the right to receive and apply the proceeds of any insurance, judgments, or settlements
made in lien thereof, for damage to the Property;

All awards or payments, including interest thereon, which may heretofore and hereafter be made with
respect to the Property, whether from the exercise of the right of eminent domain (including but not limited

fo anv transfer made in lien of ar in anticination of the exercize of the richt) or for a chance of orade or



2416420020 Page: 5 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

for any other injury to or decrease in the value of the Property;

9 Al refunds, rebates or credits in connection with a reduction in real estate taxes and assessments charged
against the Property as a result of tax certiorari or any applications or proceedings for reduction;

10. All proceeds of the conversion, voluntary or involuntary, of any of the foregoing including, without
limitation, proceeds of insurance and condemnation awards, into cash or liguidation claims;

11. The right, in the name and on behalf of Debtor, to appear in and defend any action or proceeding brought
with respect to the Property and to commence any action or proceeding to protect the mterest of secured
party in the Property;

12, All agreements, contracts, certificates, instruments, franchises, permits, licenses, plans, specifications and
other documents, now or hereafier entered into, and all rights therein and thereto, respecting or pertaining
to the use, occupation, construction, management or operation of the Land and any part thereof and any
Improvemer.s cr respecting amy business or activity conducted on the Land and any part thereof and all
right, title and #erest of Debtor therein and thereunder, inchiding, without limitation, the right, upon the
occurrence and (g the continuance of an event of default (as defived in the Security Instrument), or
any other docume:n =sscuted in connection therewith, to receive and collect any sums payable to Debtor
thereunder; and

13. All tradenames, irademarks, servicemarks, logos, copyrights, goodwill, books and records and all other
general intangibles relating to 0. uced in connection with the operation of the Property.

This UCC Financing Statement is filed in cenrection with that certain Security Agreement and/or Mortgage
or Deed of Trust or Deed to Secure Debt dated as of June 6, 2024 (the "Security Instrument™) in the principal
sum of $126,875.00 given by Debtor to Secured Farls.



2416420020 Page. 6 of 7

UNOFF|GJAL COPY
TO

FORM UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

{ATTACH LEGAL DESCRIPTION HERE}



2416420020 Page: 7 of 7

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Order No.:  OC24006043

For APN/Parcel ID(s): 29-20-306-078-0000
For Tax Map ID{s):  29-20-306-078-0000

LOT 26 (EXCEPT THE SOUTHWESTERLY 15 FEET THEREOF, MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES)
AND ALL OF LOT 27 AND THE SOUTHWESTERLY 10 FEET OF LOT 28 MEASURED AT RIGHT
ANGLES £+1D THE EAST 10 FEET OF THE VACATED ALLEY LYING WEST AND ADJOINING SAID
LOTS IN BLOSi 17 IN CROISSANT PARK MARKHAM, A SUBDIVISION OF LOT 2 (EXCEPT THE
NORTH 15.61 [-E'-T THEREOF) AND ALL OF LOTS 3, 4, 5 AND 6 IN LAU'S SUBDIVISION OF THE
SOUTH 1/2 OF T:{E SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, ALSO THAT PART OF THE SOUTHWEST
1/4 OF THE SOUTHNE.ST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, ALL IN TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCiP/.. MERIDIAN, LYING WEST AND NORTHWEST OF THE RIGHT OF WAY
OF THE ILLINOIS CENTR/:L"RAILROAD, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.



